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Utraas Se e uns

UCA-5014 5”x14” 3mm Cast Aluminum Shell, tube lugs, SuperHoop II, SR-017 strainer, black shell
UCA-6514 6 ¥2”x14” 3mm Cast Aluminum Shell, tube lugs, SuperHoop 1, SR-017 strainer, black shell

S Toe@ascll Sa e[D uns

B-6514BL 5”x14” Brass, black lacquer finish ..... . $489.00
S-6514C  5”x14” Steel ..... e e 389.00
S Tae CGeandloy Se e uns
B-5513 5 %"x13” Brass POWer PiCCOIO ...........roesessioniosiin $349.00
B-5514 57.”x14” Brass ... e 379.00
B-5514D 6 /2"x14” Brass .......... 409.00
S-5012 5"x12” Steel Power Soprano oo 239.00
S-5513  5%"x13” Steel Power Piccolo ... oo 279.00
S-5514 5%"x14” Steel ... v 299.00
S-5514D 6 %."x14” Steel ............. e 309.00

SgHU e Sa eD uns

............. $679.00
........... 699.00

« Beaded Shells * Tube Lugs
« Die Cast Hoops « SR-017 Vertical-pull Strainer

« Beaded Shells

* Bridge Lugs w/Brass Inserts
* 2.3mm Superhoop Il

* SR-017 Vertical-pull Strainer

DC-5314D 6 %2"x14” DENNIS CHAMBERS 4 ply Maple, Die Cast Hoops, Multi-Trace Strainer x 2, 20 1ugs, #136 ...........ccovervviiniiinininens $599.00

OH-4213 57x13” OMAR HAKIM s ply African Mahogany, SuperHoop II, SR-015 Strainer, #140 ...
CS-4214 5”x14” CHAD SMITH Black Nickel plated Steel, SuperHoop II, SR-015 Strainer
SF-6514D 6 /2"x14”  STEVE FERRONE Black Nickel plated Brass shell, SuperHoop Il, SR-017 Strainer, Tube Lugs, chrome/gold plated HW

...... ... 419.00

MS-4014 47x14” MARVIN “SMITTY” SMITH Copper Shell, SuperHoop II, SR-018 Strainer, 24K gold plated HW ..........cccooviivninniiicninne

HeHaing Sa e uns

MO114P 3%:°x14” 6p|y Maple, Die Cast HOOPS «.vuvvvervevernrvininnerens . $46900
MO114  5”x14” 6 ply Maple, oiecastHoops ..... e 519.00
MOLUD 614" 6 ply Maple, viecstHoops oo e 579.00
BO114P 3%:"x14” Brass, Die CastHOOPS ....c.eevvverrererirriennns e ———— 429.00
B-9114 5"x14” Brass, Dpie cast Hoops ... .469.00
B9114D 6%:"x14” Brass, Dpiecast Hoops ......... BRSO TOPPPPRPPRPPN 499.00
CougpP  3%7x14” Copper, Die CastHOOpS ......vvvveveveren e 439.00
C9114 57x14” Copper, Die Cast Hoops .... .479.00
CO14D 6%.°x14” COppEr, Die Cast HOOPS ...vvvvvvessenneee. e 509.00
SL-8114P 3%."x14” Steel, Black Lacquer Shell, SuperHoop Il ......... 309.00
R acaart Sdls

M-OP  3%”x14” Maple 2" actual depth S $179.00
M9 5”x14”  Maple 3%” actual depth ...........corvrrn. oo 209.00

M-OD 6%"x14” Maple 5" actual depth
BO9P 3/2”x14” Brass.2” actual depth ... }
B9  5”x14”  Brass, 3" actual depth ... e
B9D 6/"x14” Brass 5" actual depth ...

are available in #100 Wine Red, #102 Natural, #103 Piano Black, #109 Arctic White, #114 Liquid Amber.

R od d Srao Sa ed uns

M-610SN  6”X10” 6 ply Maple POPCOIN SNAE, #102 .....ccooceovsceromssrssesossoesions $349.00
M-7T12SE 712”8 ply Maple Soprano, #114 439.00
M-513P  3”x13” 6 ply Maple Piccolo, #102, #114 ... e 269.00
B-513P  3”x13” Brass Piccolo ......... . 269.00
SL-513P 3”"x13”  Steel, Black Lacquer Shell 199.00
M-4014P  4”x14” 6 ply Maple Piccolo, #102 389.00
M-410SN  4”x10” Maple Shell w/1.S.S., #114 $309.00

M-412SN  47x12” Maple Shell, #114 299.00




Meters Sxyies Sea e uns

* 4 Ply MAPLE
MMX5514C  5%:"x14” pie Cast Hoops, SR-015

MMX-5514DC 6 %2"X14” Die Cast Hoops, SR-015

$499.00
519.00

MMX5314DC 6 ¥2"x14” pie Cast Hoops, SR-015, 20 lugs

559.00

* 6 Ply MAPLE

MRX5514C  5%:"X14” Die Cast Hoops, SR-015
MRX-5514DC 6 %:""X14” Die Cast Hoops, SR-015

$499.00
519.00

« 6 Ply BIRCH

BRX5514C  5%”X14” Die Cast Hoops, SR-017

BRX-5514DC 6 ¥2"x14" Die Cast Hoops, SR-017

$449.00
479.00

* 4 Ply AFRICAN MAHOGANY

MHX5514C 5 %"X14” Die Cast Hoops, SR-017, #141

MHX-5514DC 6 ¥2"X14" Die Cast Hoops, SR-017, #141

snare drums are available in all Masters Custom high-gloss lacquer finishes.
snare drums are available in all Masters Studio high-gloss lacquer finishes.

il nnc Se e uns

PHM-5014 5”x14” Solid Maple shell.#103 piano Black & #101 High Gloss Walnut ... $1449008
NS PHM-6514 6 72"Xx14” solid Maple shell, #103 Piano Black & #101 High Gloss Walnut ....... 1499.00B
PHP-5014 5”x14” Ply Maple shell. #103 piano Black & #101 High Gloss Walnut
PHP-6514 6 ¥:"x14" Ply Maple shell. #103 piano Black & #101 High Gloss Walnut ......
PHA-5014 5”x14” 3mm Cast Aluminum shell
N[EW PHA-6514 6 %2"x14” 3mm Cast Aluminum shell

« Triad Silent Strainer 3 Snare Types « Extremely Wide Dynamic Range

« Die Cast Hoops « Graduated Tension Snares

« Tube Lugs « Remo Renaissance Heads

Smhon ¢ Sea e ung

SY-6514 5 7%”x14” eply Maple, #138 Antique Sunburst

SY-6514D 6 2”’x14” 6ply Maple, #138 Antique Sunburst

$499.00
519.00

$779.00

799.00

« Triple Throw-offs * Tube lugs « Very Wide Dynamic Range

3 Snare Types « Die Cast Hoops
« 7 Snare Combinations * Remo Renaissance Heads

Feda y@igrd Sa eD uns

ELX-5514S 57:"x14” ELX Mahogany shel

EX-5514S 5 %2"X14” EX Mahogany shel

FX-5514S 57’14 FX Mahogany shel

Rd acenart S &

« COMBO

S‘OZZN 20 Strand for 14” w/ cords .
S‘OZZNU 20 Strand for 14” w/cords, uncoated .. 1000
S-022NG 20 Strand for 14" wi cords, gold plated
8‘022 20 Strand for 14” w/straps .....ccovvveinnns
S-025 20 Strand rree Floating System w/ straps
S‘OZQN 20 Strand for 13" w/ cords
S‘anN 24 Strand for 147 W/ COrds .vovevveiiiiiiiiiins
S‘OS].N 20 Strand for 12" w/ cords
S-032N 12 Strand for 10" wr cords
NEwW S‘OSSN 12 Strand for 12" W/ COMdS uevvinereninsnnnnennssscsnnnsininnnerssinne
N[EW  S-040 20 Strand for 14 wi cords, Steel Cable, thinner gauge
8‘041 20 Strand for 14 w/ cords, Bronze Cable, thicker gauge
SPS-18/6 Plastic Strap kg -
SNC-40/6 Snare Cord kg

* PHILHARMONIC/SYMPHONIC

S-051
S-052

6 Strand Snappy for Symphonic SD W/ COFS .....vuuurvvenniveens
6 Strand Light Cable for symphonic SD w/ cords .
6 Stl’and Heavy Blue Cable for symphonic SD ..
4 Strand Snappy for Philharmonic SD ........evseees
5 Strand Heavy Yellow Cable for philharmonic SD ...
7 Strand Light Yellow Cable for Phitharmonic SD ...........

8 Strand Stainless Steel Cable for hilarmonic sD ... 45.00




MX Msters Gistaom

MUX COnponent s

Bass Drums wio BB-3 Bracket

218X 14"x18"
218DX 16"x18"
220X 14"x20"
220DX 16"x20"
222DX 16"x22"
222EDX 18"x22"
224DX 16"x24"
224EDX 18"x24"

MX Q@ as

Wine Red #100
Natural #102
Piano Black #103

$1,230.00
1,230.00
1,340.00
1,340.00
1,450.00
1,500.00
1,520.00
1,570.00

Stock
Stock

Special Order

Mounted Toms w/ OptiMount

208ATC 7"x8"
208DTC 8"x8"
210DTC 8"x10"
210ATC 9"x10"
210EDTC 10"x10"
212TC 8"x12"
212ATC 9"x12"
212DTC 10"x12"
213TC 9"x13"
213ATC 10"x13"
213DTC 11"x13"
214TC 10"x14"
214ATC 11"x14"
214DTC 12"x14"
215ATC 13"x15"
215DTC 14"x15"
216ATC 13"x16"
216DTC 14"x16"
Black Mist
Emerald Mist

Platinum Mist

Meters Kt Sopestias

#122
#126
#151

$525.00
525.00
570.00
570.00
570.00
590.00
590.00
590.00
630.00
630.00
630.00
690.00
690.00
690.00
770.00
770.00
800.00
800.00

Stock
Stock
Stock

Floor Toms w/ Air Suspension Feet

2114C
2116C
2118C

14"x14"
16"x16"
16"x18"

Antique Gold
Sunrise Fade
Midnight Fade

Shell Material: 4 ply 5mm 100% Maple shells
w/Maple reinforcement rings
Finishes: Super high gloss lacquer

Snare Drums w/ Die Cast Hoops

$800.00 5514C 51,"x14" $499.00
860.00

980.00

5514DC 61,"x14" 519.00
5314DC 61,"x14" 559.00

#152
#153
#154

Stock
Stock
Stock

The Masters Series is sold exclusively in components. Create your own kit or follow our suggestions. The CHOICE is yours!

Shell Pack:

1 222ED(X) 18"x22"
1 210DTC 8"x10"
1 212ATC 9"x12"
1 2114C 14"x14"
1 2116C 16"x16"
1 5514C 51,"x14"
Shell Pack:

1 218(X) 14"x18"
1 212TC 8"x12"
1 2114C 14"x14"
1 5514C 51,"x14"

$4,819
$3,659

Bass
Tom
Tom

FIl. Tom
FIl. Tom
Snare

$3,119
$2,454

Bass
Tom

FI. Tom
Snare

¢

Shell Pack:

1 222ED(X) 18'x22"
1 212ATC 9"x12"
1 213ATC 10"x13"
1 2116C 16"x16"
1 5514C 51,"x14"
Shell Pack:

1 222ED(X) 18"x22"
1 208ATC 7"x8"
1 210DTC 8"x10"
1 212ATC 9"x12"
1 214ATC  11"x14"
1 216ATC  13"x16"
1 5514C 51,"x14"

$4,079
$3,129

Bass
Tom
Tom

FI. Tom
Snare

Q
0
&

$5,174
$3,909

Bass
Tom
Tom
Tom
Tom
Tom
Snare



MRX Msters Gstom

MRX (Onponent s

Bass Drums
218 218X 14"x18" $1,230.00 208ATC
218D 218DX 16"x18" 1,230.00 208DTC
220 220X 14"x20" 1,340.00 210DTC
220D 220DX 16"x20" 1,340.00 210ATC
222D 222DX 16"x22" 1,450.00 210EDTC
222ED 222EDX 18"x22" 1,500.00 212TC
224D 224DX 16"x24" 1,520.00 212ATC
224ED 224EDX 18"x24" 1,570.00 212DTC
N 213TC
w/ BB-3 w/o BB-3 213ATC
*Extra delivery time may be required. 213DTC
214TC
214ATC
214DTC
215ATC
215DTC
216ATC
216DTC
Wine Red #100 Stock Black Mist
Natural #102 Stock Emerald Mist
Piano Black #103 Special Order Platinum Mist

Mestas Kt Sopestias

Mounted Toms w/ OptiMount

7"x8"
8"x8"
8"x10"
9"x10"
10"x10"
8"x12"
9"x12"
10"x12"
9"x13"
10"x13"
11"x13"
10"x14"
11"x14"
12"x14"
13"x15"
14"x15"
13"x16"
14"x16"

#122
#126
#151

$525.00
525.00
570.00
570.00
570.00
590.00
590.00
590.00
630.00
630.00
630.00
690.00
690.00
690.00
770.00
770.00
800.00
800.00

2114C
2116C
2118C

Stock
Stock
Stock

Floor Toms w/ Air Suspension Feet

14"x14"
16"x16"
16"x18"

Antique Gold
Sunrise Fade
Midnight Fade

Shell Material: 6 ply 7.5mm 100% Maple shells
Finishes: Super high gloss lacquer

Snare Drums w/ Die Cast Hoops

$800.00 | 5514C 51,"x14" $499.00
860.00

980.00

5514DC 61,"x14" 519.00

#152
#153
#154

Stock
Stock
Stock

The Masters Series is sold exclusively in components. Create your own kit or follow our suggestions. The CHOICE is yours!

$3,689
$2.800 (o))
Shell Pack:
1 220D(X) 16"x20" Bass
1 210DTC 8"x10" Tom
1 212ATC 9"x12" Tom
1 214DTC  12"x14" Tom
1 5514C 51,"x14" Snare
$4,559 ”
$3,514
Shell Pack:
1 224ED(X) 18"x24" Bass 16"
1 213DTC 11"x13"  Tom
1 2116C 16"x16"  Fl. Tom =
1 2118C 16"x18"  Fl. Tom
1 5514DC 61,"x14” Snare

%

Shell Pack:

1 222ED(X) 18"x22"
1 210DTC 8"x10"
1 212ATC 9"x12"
1 213ATC 10"x13"
1 2114C 14"x14"
1 2116C 16"x16"
1 5514C 51,"x14"

Shell Pack includes:

1 220D(X) 16"x20"
1 210DTC 8"x10"
1 212ATC 9"x12"
1 2114C 14"x14"
1 5514C 51,"x14"

Bass
Tom
Tom

Fl. Tom
Snare



Shell Material: 4 ply 5mm 100% African Mahogany shells

- w/Maple reinforcement rings
G‘S m C Finishes: Super high gloss lacquer

MHK (Onponent s

Bass Drums w/o BB-3 Bracket Mounted Toms w/ OptiMount Floor Toms w/ Air Suspension Feet Snare Drums w/ Die Cast Hoops
218X 14"x18" $1,230.00 208ATC 7"x8" $525.00 2114C 14"x14" $800.00 5514C 54,"x14" $499.00
218DX 16"x18" 1,230.00 208DTC 8"x8" 525.00 2116C 16"x16" 860.00 | 5514DC 61,"x14" 519.00
220X 14"x20" 1,340.00 210DTC 8"x10" 570.00 2118C 16"x18" 980.00
220DX 16"x20" 1,340.00 | 210ATC 9"x10" 570.00
222DX 16"x22" 1,450.00 210EDTC 10"x10" 570.00
222EDX | 18"x22" 1,500.00 | 212TC 8'x12" 590.00
224DX 16"24" | 1,52000 & 212ATC %12 590.00
224EDX | 18'%24" | 157000 K 212DTC 10"x12 590.00

213TC 9"x13" 630.00
213ATC 10"x13" 630.00
213DTC 11"x13" 630.00
214TC 10"x14" 690.00
214ATC 11"x14" 690.00
214DTC 12"x14" 690.00
215ATC 13"x15" 770.00
215DTC 14"x15" 770.00
216ATC 13"x16" 800.00
216DTC 14"x16" 800.00

NMX @ as

Red Mahogany = #141  Stock

Mstas Kt Sopestias

The Masters Series is sold exclusively in components. Create your own kit or follow our suggestions. The CHOICE is yours!

$3,769 $7,189

$2,869 @ e $5,439

%

Shell Pack: Shell Pack:
1 220D(X) 16"x20"  Bass 2 222ED(X) 18"x22"  Bass
1 210DTC 8"x10" Tom 1 210DTC 8"x10"  Tom
1 212ATC 9"x12"  Tom 1 212DTC 10"x12" Tom
1 215DTC 14"x15"  Tom 1 214DTC 12"x14" Tom A b
1 5514C 51,"x14"  Snare 1 2116C 16"x16"  Fl. Tom
1 2118C 16"x18"  Fl. Tom 9 0
1 5514C 51,"x14”  Snare
$6,169 $3,329 —~
$4,749 Q $2,564
Shell Pack: Shell Pack: 9 o
2 224ED(X) 18"x24"  Bass 1 220D(X) 16"x20" Bass
1 214ATC 11"x14" Tom R | 1 213TC 9"x13"  Tom
1 2116C 16"x16"  Fl. Tom 1 2116C 16"x16" Fl. Tom =
1 2118C 16"x18" Fl. Tom 1 5514C 51,"x14" Snare
1 5514C 51,"x14"  Snare




Shell Material: 6 ply 7.5mm 100% Birch shells
Finishes: Super high gloss lacquer

BXMaas Suwo

B (Gnpoat s

Bass Drums Mounted Toms w / OptiMount Floor Toms w/ Air Suspension Feet Snare Drums w/ Die Cast Hoops
218 218X 14"x18" $970.00 208ATC 7"x8" $370.00 2114C 14"x14" $600.00 5514C 51,"x14" $449.00
218D 218DX 16"x18" 970.00 208DTC 8"x8" 370.00 2116C 16"x16" 640.00 5514DC 61,"x14" 479.00
220 220X 14"x20" 1,010.00 210DTC 8"x10" 395.00 2118C 16"x18" 720.00
220D 220DX 16"x20" 1,010.00 210ATC 9"x10" 395.00
222D 222DX 16"x22" 1,080.00 210EDTC 10"x10" 395.00
222ED 222EDX 18"x22" 1,140.00 212T1C 8"x12" 435.00
224D 224DX 16"x24" 1,150.00 212ATC 9"x12" 435.00
224ED 224EDX 18"x24" 1,210.00 212DTC 10"x12" 435.00
w/BB-3 wio BB-3* 213TC 9"x13" 465.00
213ATC 10"x13" 465.00
*Extra delivery time may be required. 213DTC 11"x13" 465.00
214TC 10"x14" 520.00
214ATC 11"x14" 520.00
214DTC 12"x14" 520.00
215ATC 13"x15" 580.00
215DTC 14"x15" 580.00
216ATC 13"x16" 600.00
216DTC 14"x16" 600.00
Wine Red #100 Stock Vintage Sunburst #128 Stock
Piano Black #103 Special Order Platinum Mist #151 Stock
Natural Birch =~ #112 Stock Antique Gold #152 Stock
Sheer Blue = #113 Special Order Midnight Fade #154 Stock

Mestas Kt Sopestias

The Masters Series is sold exclusively in components. Create your own kit or follow our suggestions. The CHOICE is yours!

$3,849 $4,214
$2,939 $3,179 @ e
Shell Pack: Shell Pack:
1 222ED(X) 18"'x22" Bass 1 220D(X) 16"x20" Bass
1 210DTC 8"x10"  Tom 1 208ATC 7"x8" Tom
1 212ATC 9"x12"  Tom 1 210DTC 8"x10"  Tom
1 214DTC  12'x14" Tom 1 212DTC 10"x12" Tom
1 5514C 51,"x14"  Snare 1 214DTC 12"x14" Tom
1 5514C 51,"x14” Snare
$5,804 2 $9,914
$4,374 @ e $7,454
Shell Pack: @ Shell Pack:
1 222ED(X) 18"x22" Bass 2 222ED(X) 18"x22"  Bass
1 208ATC 7"x8" Tom 1 208ATC 7"x8" Tom
1 210DTC 8"x10" Tom 1 210DTC 8"x10" Tom
1 212ATC 9"x12" Tom 1 212ATC 9"x12" Tom
1 213ATC 10"x13" Tom 1 213ATC 10"x13" Tom
1 214ATC 11"x14" Tom 1 214ATC 11"x14" Tom
1 216ATC 13"x16" Tom 1 215ATC 13"x15" Tom
1 5514C 51,"x14" Snare 1 216ATC  13"x16" Tom
1 2116C 16"x16"  Fl. Tom
1 2118C 16"x18"  Fl. Tom
1 5514C 51,"x14"  Snare



FXSEsson @stan

X Sssi on Astam@poat s

w/Hardware

Shell Pack

w/Hardware
Shell Pack ...

List price includes:

1 SRX-1822B
1 SRX-0810T
1 SRX-0912T
1 SRX-1214T
1 SRX-5514S
1 AX-20
1 TH-98S
2 TH98l

$2,599
$2,199
18"x22" Bass
8"x10" Tom
9"x12"  Tom
12"x14" Tom
51,"x14"  Maple SD

Recommended Hardware Pack:

H-855
S-850

C-855W

B-855W
P-101P

List price includes:

SRX-1622B
SRX-1012T
SRX-1113T
SRX-1616F
SRX-5514S
TH-98I

z
m
S
NP PR RR

HW-80 .........

16"x22"
10"x12"
11"x13"
16"x16"
51,"x14"

Bass
Tom

Tom

Fl. Tom
Maple SD

Recommended Hardware Pack:

H-855
S-850
C-855W
B-855W
P-101P

Bass Drums w/ BB-3 Bracket

1418B
1618B
1620B
1622B
1822B
1624B

18248

14"x18"
16"x18"
16"x20"
16"x22"
18"x22"
16"x24"
18"x24"

$769.00
769.00
819.00
889.00
929.00
929.00
979.00

HW-80 .........

Mounted Toms w / OptiMount

0708T
0808T
0810T
0910T
1010T
0812T
0912T
1012T
0913T
1013T
1113T
1114T
1214T
1315T
1415T
1316T
1416T

7"x8"
8"x8"
8"x10"
9"x10"

10"x10"

8"x12"
9"x12"

10"x12"

9"x13"

10"x13"
11"x13"
11"x14"
12"x14"
13"x15"
14"x15"
13"x16"
14"x16"

$279.00
279.00
309.00
309.00
309.00
329.00
329.00
329.00
349.00
349.00
349.00
389.00
389.00
439.00
439.00
449.00
449.00

FXSESson Gstan@ as

Carbon Mist
Dusk Blue
Cranberry Mist

#281 Stock
#285 Stock
#286 Stock

Topaz Mist #287
Burnt Amber | #288
Vintage Fade = #290

Floor Toms w/ Air Suspension Feet

1414F
1616F
1618F

Stock
Stock
Stock

14"x14"
16"x16"
16"x18"

Shell Material: 6 ply 7.5mm 100% Maple shells
Finishes: Super high gloss lacquer

w/Hardware ... $2,599
Shell PACK «...ovooooereee $2,099

List price includes:

SRX-1620B  16"x20" Bass
SRX-0810T 8"x10"  Tom
SRX-0912T 9"x12"  Tom
SRX-1214T  12"x14" Tom
SRX-5514S  51,"x14" Maple SD
AX-20

TH-98S

TH-98I

Z
:
NRRRRRRRE

Recommended Hardware Pack:

H-855
S-850
C-855W HW-80 ......... $655
B-855W
P-101P
w/Hardware $2 , 599

Shell Pack

List price includes:

1 SRX-1620B 16"x20" Bass

1 SRX-0810T 8"x10"  Tom

1 SRX-0912T 9"x12"  Tom

1 SRX-1414F  14"x14" Fl. Tom
N2 1 SRX-5514S  51,"x14"  Maple SD

2 TH-98I

Recommended Hardware Pack:

H-855

S-850

C-855W HW-80 ......... $655

B-855W

P-101P

100% Maple Snare Drum
$449.00 5514S 51,"x14" $349.00

479.00 6514S 61,"x14" 369.00
519.00

[0 100% MAPLE Shells

00 100% MAPLE Snare Drum

0 OptiMount Tom Mounting System
O Two-ply Heads on Toms

O New High-Gloss Finishes

Bg s

BVS-825 vinvi Bag et for SRX 925/925P .
BVS-825DH vinvt Bag set for srx s2spH/azspHp .....199.00
BFS-825 ragric Bag Set for SRX 925/925P ................ 279.00
BFS-825DH rasric Bag set for Srx 925pH1s250HP ... 279.00

$199.00



HXEq@r t St

$1,399.00

$1 y 499 - OO w/ PCP-603 cymbal pack

List price includes:

1 1822B  18"x22"
1 0810T 8"x10"
1 091217 9"x12"
1 12147 12"x14"
INISW 1 5514S  5.5"x14"
Hardware included:
(2) TH-881 | C-800W | P-100 | H-800W | S-800W
TH-88S phew
uo Beat
AX-20 beater
$1,299.00
$1,399.00
List price includes:
1 1622B  16"x22"
1 1012T 10"x12"
1 1113T 11"x13"
1 1616F  16"x16"
1 55145 5514

Hardware included:
(2) TH-88I ‘ C-800W ‘ P-100 ‘ H-800W ‘ S-800W

NEW
Duo Beat
beater

Bass
Tom
Tom
Tom
Wood Snare

w/ PCP-603 cymbal pack

Bass

Tom

Tom

Fl. Tom
Wood Snare

Shell Material: 6 ply 7.5mm Mahogany shells
Finish: Super high gloss lacquer

$1,299.00

$1 3 399 - OO w/ PCP-603 cymbal pack

List price includes:

1 1620B 16"x20" Bass
1 0810T 8"'x10" Tom
1 0912T 9"x12"  Tom
1 12147 12"x14" Tom
D= 1 5514S 55'x14" Wood Snare
Hardware included:
(2) TH-881 | C-800W | P-100 | H-800W | S-800W
TH-88S DL:\:JEI;Aéat
AX-20 beater
$1,299.00

$1 3 399 - OO w/ PCP-603 cymbal pack

List price includes:

1 16208
1 0810T
1 0912T
1 1414F
1 55145

Hardware included:

16"x20" Bass
8"x10" Tom
9"x12" Tom
14"x14” Fl. Tom
5.5"x14"

(2) TH-88I ‘ C-800W ‘ P-100 ‘ H-800W ‘ S-800W

NEW
Duo Beat
beater

HXBr t et Bqas on Rokegs

ELX-6 ELX-6F ELX-7P ELX-7 ELX-8
$179.00 $399.00 $429.00 $449.00 $1199.00
0810T 14167 0808T 0810T 16028
TH-88S TC-800W 0810T 12147 ‘ 0 08107
AX-20 T-800W B-800W @ 1414F e
TH-885x2 B-800Wx2
AX-20x2 P-100
TH-88I
HA-95L
Bass Drums w/BB-3 Bracket Mounted Toms w/1s.s. Floor Toms Snare Drums
16188 | 16'x18” | $539.00 | 0808T | 8'x8" $159.00 | 1414F | 14'x14" | $239.00 5514S | 5.5"x14" | $239.00
1620B 16"x20" 539.00 0810T 8"x10" 179.00 1616F 16"x16" 259.00
1622B 16"x22" 559.00 1010T 10"x10" 179.00 1618F 16"x18" 289.00
1822B 18"x22" 579.00 09121 9"x12" 189.00
1624B | 16"x24" 599.00 | 1012T | 10"x12" 189.00
1824B | 18"x24" 649.00 | 1113T | 11"x13" 199.00 Cymbals
1214T 12"x14" 219.00 . .
ol PCP-603 | 18” Crash/Ride & 14" Hi-hats | $229.00
1415T 14"x15 259.00 A
o1 @n Bronze Formula Cymbals must be purchased with
1416T 14"x16 269.00 A prepackaged ELX sets,
Made by Sabian not sold separately
Burgundy Mist | #270 | Stock Blue Mist | #273 | Stock BVS-825 vinvt eag setfor ELX25/EZ5C ... $199.00
Ebony Mist #271 | Stock Amber Mist | #274 | Stock BVS-825DH vinvt Bag set for ELx s25pH/825DHC ... 199.00
Green Mist #272 Stock BFS-825 ragric Bag Set for ELX 825/825C ... 279.00
BFS-825DH ragric Bag set for ELx 825pHi8250HC .... 279.00

Wood Snare




Shell Material: 6 ply 7.5mm Mahogany shells
Finish: Pearl exclusive covered finishes

EX B t

$1,099.00
$1 y 199 . OO w/ PCP-603 cymbal pack

$1,149.00
$1 y 249 . OO w/ PCP-603 cymbal pack

List price includes:

List price includes:

1 1822B 18"x22" Bass 1 1620B 16"x20" Bass
1 0810T 8"x10" Tom 1 0810T 8"x10" Tom
1 0912T 9"x12" Tom 1 0912T 9"x12" Tom
1 12147 12'x14" Tom 1 12147 12x14" Tom
EW 1 5514S 55'x14" Wood Snare =1 5514S 5.5'x14" Wood Snare
Hardware included: Hardware included:
(2) TH-88I | C-800W | P-100 | H-800W | S-800W | D-75 (2) TH-88I | C-800W | P-100 | H-800W | S-800W | D-75
TH-88S Duc Beat TH-88S Duo Beat
AX-20 beater AX-20 beater
$1,099.00 $1,099.00

$1 y 199 . OO w/ PCP-603 cymbal pack

List price includes:

$l y 199 - OO w/ PCP-603 cymbal pack

List price includes:

1 1622B 16'x22" Bass 11620B  16'x20" Bass
1 1012T 10'x12" Tom 1 0810T 8'x10"  Tom
1 1113T  11'x13" Tom 1 0912T 9"x12"  Tom
1 1616F 16'x16" Fl.Tom 11414F  14°x14”  Fl. Tom
1 5514S 55"14" Wood Snare 15514S  55"x14" Wood Snare

Hardware included:
(2) TH-88I ‘ c-soow‘ P-100 ‘ H-800W ‘ S-800W ‘ D-75

Hardware included:
(2) TH-88I ‘ c-soow‘ P-100 ‘ H-800W ‘ S-800W ‘ D-75

o o
beater beater
EX-6 EX-6F EX-7P EX-7 EX-8
$169.00 $379.00 $369.00 $440.00 $849.00
0810T 14167 0808T 0810T 16228 .
TH-88S TC-800W 0810T 12147 ‘ o80T @
AX-20 T-800W B-800W @ 14148
TH-88Sx2 B-800Wx2
O AX-20x2 P-100 Q
TH-88I
HA-95L
Bass Drums w/ BB-3 Bracket Mounted Toms w/1.s.s. Floor Toms Snare Drum
1620B 16"x20" $389.00 0808T 8"x8" $119.00 1414F 14"x14" | $199.00 5514S 5.5"x14" $199.00
1622B 16"x22" 399.00 0810T 8"x10" 129.00 1616F 16"x16" 219.00
1822B 18"x22" 459.00 1010T 10"x10" 129.00 1618F 16"x18" 239.00
1624B 16"x24" 489.00 0912T 9"x12" 149.00
1012T 10"x12" 149.00
1113T 11"x13" 159.00 Cymbals
ﬁig ﬁ,,xig,‘ igg'gg PCP-603 | 18" Crash/Ride & 14" Hi-hats | $229.00
14107 | 14wae | 10900 Bronze Formula Cymbals | s b0 parctasee v
. . repackage: sets,
Made by Sabian Eotpso\d s?eparately
Jet Black #31 | Stock Red Wine #91 | Stock BVS-825 vinvL Bag Set for EX 8251825 ...
Pure White #33 Stock Alpine Green #93 Stock BVS-825DH vinvL Bag set for EX 825DH/825DHC ......
Mirror Chrome #50 Stock Deep Blue #95 Stock BFS-825 ragric Bag Set for EX 825/825C ...orrorore
Silver Flash #55 Stock Charcoal Metallic #98 Stock BFS-825DH ragric sag Set for EX 825DH/8250HC




BFo um

$949.00
List price includes:
1 1622B 16"x22"
1 10127 10"x12"
1 11137 11"x13"
1 1616F 16"x16"
1  5514S 5.5"x14"
1  CX318CR 18"
1pr. CX314HH 14"
1pr. Vic Firth 5A
1 Video -

Hardware included:
(2) TH-70 ‘ C-70W ‘ P-70 ‘ H-70W ‘ S-70W ‘ D-70W

$949.00
List price includes:
1 1620B 16"X20"
1 0810T 8"X10"
1 0912T 9"X12"
1 1414F 14"X14”
1 5514S 5.5"X14"
1  CX318CR 18
1pr. CX314HH 14
1pr. Vic Firth 5A
1  Video -

Hardware included:
(2) TH-70 \ C-70W \ P-70 \ H-70W \ S-70W \ D-70W

$899.00
List price includes:
1 14188 14"x18"
1 0810T 8"x10"
1 0812T 8"x12"
1 1414F 14"x14"
1 5013S 5"x13"
1 CX318CR 18"
lpr. CX314HH 14"
1pr. Vic Firth 5A
1  Video -

Hardware included:
(1) TH-70 ‘ C-70W ‘ P-70 ‘ H-70W ‘ S-70W ‘ D-70W

*FX 785C is available in #31 Jet Black and #91 Red Wine ONLY

R RMmTrad a

$659.00

List price includes:

1 0820 8"x20"
1 0510 5"x10"
1 0512 5"x12"
1 0514 5"x14"
1 5013 5"x13"
2 FCY-20 Plastic
1 RC-10 10"
1 RC-12 12"
1 RC-14 14"
1 RC-20BD 20"
1 WAS-13 13"

Hardware included:

Bass
Tom
Tom
Tom

Shell Material: 6 ply 7.5mm Mahogany shells
Finish: Pearl’s exclusive covered finishes

d@as

Jet Black* #31 | Stock
Bass Pure White #33 | Stock
Tom Red Wine* #91 | Stock
Tom Alpine Green | #93 | Stock
Fl. Tom Deep Blue #95 | Stock
Wood Snare

Crash-Ride Cymbal
Hi-hat Cymbals
Drumsticks

by Eric Singer

Bg s

BVS-825 vinyL Bag Set for FX 725C ... $199.00
Esrss BFS-825 ragric Bag Set for FX 725C ..o 279.00
Tom
Fl. Tom
Wood Snare

Crash-Ride Cymbal
Hi-hat Cymbals
Drumsticks

by Eric Singer

Bass

Tom

Tom

Fl. Tom

Wood Snare
Crash-Ride Cymbal
Hi-hat Cymbals
Drumsticks

by Eric Singer

Shell Material: 6 ply 7.5mm Mahogany/Mahogany/Mahogany shells
Finish: Pearl's exclusive covered finish

Features:

« Double Braced Stands

« Silent Ride/Crash Cymbal
« Silent Hi-hat Cymbal

« Muffle Heads (mesh)

« Plastic Heads

Wood Snare
Cymbals
Clear Head
Clear Head
Clear Head

Clear Head
Coated Head

Available in #31 Jet Black

AX-20 ‘ (2) TH-70 ‘ C-70W ‘ P-70 ‘ H-70W ‘ S-70W

TH-70S

Rhythm Traveler Bags

« Durable Vinyl Construction
* Nested Snare/Tom Bag w/Separators & Bass Bag

$179.00
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B-855WL Uni-Lock tilter, ong boom wicounterweight, dbl. braced legs ... $139.00

B-855W Uni-Lock tilter, dbl. braced legs .. 129.00
INISWY BC-800W Gearr tilter, convertible boom/cymbal stand, dbl. braced legs .......... 119.00
B-800W Gear tilter, dbl. braced legs 109.00
B-70W Gear tilter, dbl. braced legs, Forum & Rhythm Traveler .......ucveveviviniinninns 89.00
C-855W Uni-Lock tilter, dbl. braced legs ..........ccooovrmmveeervrennes $109.00

C-855 Uni-Lock tilter, sg1. braced legs ...
C-800W Gear tilter, dbl. braced legs
C-70W  Gear tilter, dbl. braced legs, Forum & Rhythm Traveler ............eevees 79.00

S-985W  Dual-tilt uni-Lock tilter, dbl. braced legs, reversible spike/rubber tips ... $139.00
S-885W Dual-tllt Uni-Lock tilter, dbl. braced 18gS «.vvvvvvurreersvrresssinneesssnneens
S-885WL Concert stand puait uni-Locktitter, dbl. braced 1€gS ... .
S-885L  Concert stand ouaktitt uni-Locktiter, sgl. braced legs .........rvveene.
8'850 Uni-LOCk t||ter sgl. braced 1egS «eviiiesiannniiiaiiniiniencnniieniiienien
S‘800W Geal’ tllter dbl. braced legs, POWEIPIO «..vvuvviviniiiuiisrininninininennn,
S'7OW Geal’ tllter dbl. braced legs, Forum & Rhythm Traveler .......ovvvvniviininnns
S‘700L Concert Stand‘ gear tilter, sgl. braced Igs .....vvvvvviiviiiiiininnniinininin

NI=SWY H-2000 PowerShifter Eliminator, revolutionary
Interchangeable Cam Drive System, Dual Swivel Legs,
Traction-Control Footboard, PowerShifter, SuperGrip Clutch,

dual chain drive, adj footboard angle, dbl. braced legs ................
H-985W  Vari-Link, ab. braced legs, adj foothoard angle, spike/rubber tips ............ 199.00

H-885 Pulley drive, adj footboard angle, sgl. braced legs, spike/rubber tips ....... 179.00
H-855 Direct drive, s. braced legs, spike/rubber tips .........vveeenrrerreeean. 159.00
H-800W DireCt driVe,de. DraCEA 1GS +.vvvverssrrressarnrressnreeesnneresssnneesnnnns 129.00
H'70W Dl rect driVe, dbl. braced legs, Forum & Rhythm Traveler ...........ouvveunnnns 9900
T-980W 2xTH-100S, AX-35, dbl. braced 1S ..vvesurrersmrrersnrrsesnnnes $229.00
T-900W 2xTH-98S, AX-35, dbl. braced 16gS . ..veruurvererrersnrrermneresanes 189.00
T-800W 2xTH-88S, AX-35, dbl. braced Iegs ......cvverererrmrreessrrsssneeens 169.00
TC-980W TH-100S, CH-88, AX-35, dbl. braced Iegs ..............r... $229.00
TC-900W TH-98S, CH-88, AX-35, dbl. braced 16gs ..........rrvvvenrrene: 199.00
TC-800W TH-88S, CH-80, AX-35, dbl. braced 1gs .......vverrvvrenrene: 189.00
DR-500 3-Sided rack, height adj. (4) PC-50incl .... $469.00

DR-500L L-Rack, height adj. (4) PC-50incl ......
DR-500E Expansion bar for DR-500/500L .......c..c..c... 119.00
RJ50  Mini-expansion bar, 6 for DR-500/500L ... ..59.00

DR-80  3-sided rack, (4) PC-8incl ......cccoourrrvrrvvens ..249.00

DR-008  EXpansion Dar for DR-80 ...........ummmsmmnssenerereerreeeneees 69.00
AL-612  12”X6” Solid Aluminum Shell ...............
AL-615  15”X6” Solid Aluminum Shell ...............
AL-618  18”X6” Solid Aluminum Shell ....
AL-621  21”X6” Solid Aluminum Shell ........
ALX-625 AL-612 & AL-615 w/T-800W tom stand ...

ALX-681

.................. 139.00

AL-618 & AL-621 w/T-800W tom stand ........

P-2000C PowerShifter Eliminator, revolutionary

Interchangeable Cam Drive System, Traction-Control

Footboard, PowerShifter, QuadBeater, dual chain drive ............... $22900
P-2000B PowerShifter Eliminator. revolutionary

Interchangeable Cam Drive System, Traction-Control

Footboard, PowerShifter, QuadBeater, 3ply super-belt .................. 229.00
P-201P PowerShifter, quadeater, dual adj length chain, plate ......vevvereeeens 179.00
P-101P PowerShifter, QuadBeater, single chain, Plate .. ...eevereveervesieenns 169.00
P-lOl POWerPrO‘ QuadBeater, single Chain ...uvivuiiiiini 12900
P'].OO POWGrPrO‘ Chain drive, Duo-Beat beater, EXPOrt .vu.vvvuuviivnuivinniniininnes 9900
pP-70 Strap drive, buo-eat beater, Forum & ROYthM Traveler veveevvreeeereens 79.00
P-2002C PowerShifter Eliminator, complete right, chain drive ... $529.00
P-2002CL PowerShifter Eliminator, complete left, chain drive ....... 529.00
P-2001C PowerShifter Eliminator, agg-on right, chain drive ........ 349.00
P-2002B  PowerShifter Eliminator, compieteright betcc .........
P-2002BL  PowerShifter Eliminator, competiet etdie............
P-2001B  PowerShifter Eliminator, ada-on right, bettdrive .
P-202TW PowerShifter, complete right, dual chain drive ....
P-202TWL  PowerShifter, complete left, dual chain drive .....
P-201TW PowerShifter, add-on, right, dual chain drive .....eveevessesseenees
P-102TW PowerShifter, complete right, single Chain drive .......uvevevenns .
P-102TWL PowerShifter, complete left, single chain drive .... 459.00
P-101TW PowerShifter, add-on right, single Chain drive .....evesveeresseenes 299.00
P-100TW POWErPro, complete right, uo-Beat beaters .... ... 299.00
P-100TWL  PowerPro, compiete left, Duo-Beat beaters ......vervevereverrernnns 299.00
CAMBK  Black, Linear ACtioN .........ccoccoveevecoemrconeeeerenrcesnnnes $12.00
CAMWT White, Oversized Linear Action 12.00
CAMBL  Blue, Progressive Action......... ..12.00
CAMRD Red, Radical ACLION.........cooouveveereeeeeecseeeesi e, 12.00

* NEW “PanHead” Steel Seat Frame

* 3 sizes

D-220
D-220C
D-150
D-150C
D-150S
D-150T

D-80
D-75
D-70W

PC-50
PC-10
PC-8

« NEW “AirFlo” Vented Vinyl Upholstery

(S)16™ 2214 *(A)181/4™ 241147  (T) 22147- 32144

$159.00
.. 169.00

MOtOrCyCle-Style cushion, spin height adj, dbl. braced legs .........
Velvet Covered version ofthe D-220.................
Round Cushion, dbl. braced legs, spin height adj .
Velvet Covered version of the D-150.........
ShOIt VErSION of the D-150 .....vveevvevervessieesssenssseessssesnees 129.00
Tall version W/ 4 [€gS of the D-150..........cvveveeerrinnnrrnneees 129.00

Saddle-style cushion, dbl. braced legs, stop-lock height adj ...
Round cushion, dbl. braced legs, stop-lock height adj ....
Round cushion, dbl. braced legs, stop-lock height adj

Pipe clamp fits 7/8” tubes, DR-500/500L/110/210 ......
Pipe clamp, adjustable jaws, DR-500/500L/110/210 .. .
PipE Clam, DR-80 ....vvvvvvvevverveerrrereesesssssssssssssssssseessssesssens

* Aluminum Shells

* Single Headed

* Attaches to all 7/8” dia tom holders
« #103 Piano Black lacquer

« #109 Arctic White lacquer



A eas & Aoessai es

CH-88L LOﬂg B0OOM wi counterweight, Uni-Lock tilter, 7/8” dia post ......... $89.00

CH-88 Boom‘ Uni-Lock tilter, 7/8” dia post
CH-80 Boom, gear LG ARL Y SRR
CH-70  Boom wiquick release brkt, gear titter ...

AX-20 2 hole/in-line, quick release clamps
AX-25 2 hole/revolving clamps, quick release
AX-25L Long version of the AX-25 ...
AX-28 2 hole-1/fixed &1/revolving, quick release ..............cu...
AX-35 3 hole for 7/8” tubes, quick release ..

TH-100  DUAL Uni-LocK, 7" dia post, 13"HI&™L .ooevevveeeereeessseerereeeene $69.00
TH-1001  DUAL Uni-Lock, 7s” dia post, 13°H13"L (for OptiMount1 S.8) veeee. 69.00

TH-100S DUAL Uni-LoCK, 78" dia post, 5"HE™L ...eooveeveereeeeeresesererereee
TH-98 Uni-Lock, 78" dia post, 137HiaL
TH-98I Uni-Lock, 7g" dia post, 13"H13"L (for OptiMount/l S.S)
TH-98S  Uni-Lock, 7" dia post, 57HiaL
TH-88 Gear, 78" dia post, 13°H4"L
TH-88I Gear, 78" diapost, 13"H/3"L
TH-88S  Gear, 7" dia post, 5°HiaL

TH-70 GRAN, 7/8” dia post, 13HIS™L, FX & RT cvveeserveeeeersressssssseseeesesesesesessses
TH-70S Gear, 78" dia post, 5°H/5"L, FX & RT

OPT-0708 fordrums 77" to 8" deep,8” to 16” diameter
OPT-0910 fordrums 9" to 10” deep, 8” t0 16" diameter
OPT-1112  fordrums 117 to 127 deep, 8” 10 16” diameter ....
OPT-1314  fordrums 13" to 14” deep, 8” t0 16” diameter ...
OPT-1516 fordrums 15” to 16”deep, 8" 10 16” diameter

IS-0810N  fits 8”-10" 1.6mm/original SUPETNOOPS ...ccccvvvvvvvrsvvnees $20.00

IS-1216N  ts12”-16" 1.6mm...........
IS-1216S it 127-16" original SUPErNOOPS .......ovcvveesvvvssiersssisesne
IS-0810SL fits 8”-10" 2mm steel & stainless steel/Superhoop Il .......
IS-1216SL s 127°-16" 2mm steel & stainless steel/Superhoop Il .......

GK-90 MaSkIng Plate, inside/outside plates W/DOIS ........oovuveiivieniuniinnn 800

BB-3 BD Bracket, twin 7/8 receivers .. $49.00

BT-3 TT Bracket, 7/8” TECEIVET ...oovvrnene

B-2000B Quad Beater (four Sounds) ............cowevesvvsssessesisnens $25.00

B-100DB Duo-Beat (feltplastic beater)
PS-85 Pedal Stabilizer (for double pedals) ...........coveurerniirininenns

JG-16 Jungle Glg floor tom to BD Conversion Kit for 16” floor toms
(1.8.S. and BT-3 required but notincluded) ..........cvviviinniinnniniinnn 42
SBA-1/3 Snare Basket Adapter (accepts 10” drums) ... $19.00

TX-80 Helg ht Extender, fits 7/8” dia. tubes, 13" 100G ...ccccooocvrvrrreen

CLH100  Closed Hat wiboom arm $79.00

HA-95L  Hi-Hat to BD Attachment ...
SGC-200P Super Grlp ClUtCh, Eliminator, rubber Washers .........c..o.euueee

DCL-90 DI’Op ClUtCh, felt washers . .

CL-98P ClUtCh, triple-Lock, rubber washers

CL-98 ClUtCh, triple-Lock, felt washers ..............

CL-68N ClUtCh, standard, felt washers .......

75H Hoop mtd, NON-Marring Clamp SUFACES ......vvvrrrrerveeereiseninns $19.00
75X 7/8” dia post wigear tilter 39.00
PPS-15 Foot Pedal Brkt...... 39.00
PPS-30 3/8” post wiclamp-on brkt 19.00
PPS-37 Multi-angle “L” arm wiquick release brkt ..............o.ocen. 39.00

UGK-1 Upgrade Kit quad seater, R-407 reet, Np-21012,Np-208
PRK-1 Parts Repair Kit n-gs, r1-90, M-sw, snc-40, T-061

TK-100 Rack System Practice Set, 5 pad Set-Up ......c....... $329.00
TK-200 Rack System Practice Set, double bass 379.00
SD-50H 8” Pad, soft feel, w/ stand .

BD-10 Bass Practice Pad ...

RP-50  Rubber Disk Set, 127, 13", 147, 16", BD

RP-40C Rubber Cymbal Pad Set, 1sc (x2), 14c, 148

DC-0805 8”7 5100 ..oooooeeesreseesseessseesssssesssoesssesssssens $39.00
DC-1006  10” 6rod 43.00
DC-1206 12" 6rod 48.00
DC-1306 13" 6rod 51.00
DC-1408 14" 8rod 59.00
DC-1408S 14" 8 rod, bottom 59.00
DC-1410 147 10 rOd, batter Side .....c...o.ocvommeeversseremsceerssesorssnsenses 59.00
DC-1410S 14" 10 rod, snare side .
DC-1410SG 14” 10 rod, snare side w/guard

DC-1508 15" 8rod

DC-1608 16" 8rod

DC-1808 18" 8rod

SH-0604 6” 4rod... .$15.00
SH-0805 8" 5rod.. .. 20.00
SH-1006 10” 6rod ... 20.00
SH-1206 12" 6rod 20.00
SH-1306 13” 6rod ... 25.00
SH-1408 14" 8 rod, batter side ..... 25.00
SH-1410B 14" 10 rod, batter side .. 25.00
SH-1410S 14" 10 rod, snare side . 25.00
SH-1410SG 14" 10 rod, snare side W/QUAND oo 25.00
SH-1508 15" 8rod 30.00
SH-1608 16” 8rod 30.00
SH-1808 18" 8rod 35.00
SF-14 14", batter side $29.00
SF-14S 14" snare side 29.00
RS-210  Rim Shooters gai ........ 19.00
RIM-18W 18" Wood (specify color) $86.00
RIM-20W 20" Wood (specify color) 94.00
RIM-22W 22" Wood (specify color) 98.00
RIM-24W 24" Wood (specify color) 102.00
RIM-20RB 20" Metal (black) e 44.00
RIM-22RB 22" Metal (black) e —————— 48.00
RIM-24RB 24" Metal (black) et 52.00




Rx ts

K-050 Drum Key $4.00
K-030  High TOrque K&y .......momsrmsesssesososos 15.00
M-8W/6 WING NUL fortiter (6) ..coccoevrersevrecsensnserersinse $10.00
FL-90/2 Cymbal Felt Large (pair) 5.00
NP-69/2 PlastiC SIEEVE (pai) .......ccccwvrrcinrsisicsnsvsesin 3.00
PR-135 Steel Cup Washer 3.00
NP'208 Cup WaSheI’ Rubber, minimal-contact .........ccceeveeriaiiuvnnnns $300
NP-210/2 Clutch Washers rubper (pair)

FE-17 Felt Washer rer

FL-95/2  Clutch Washers rett (pair)

PR-128  Steel Bottom Washer ......

HHC-1 Seat CUp wi tilter screw & spring

ME'145 PU” Rod 7mm dia

CCA-3 Chain AsSy for H-8s5

SP-31 SPIING W/ Elt vt
SP-32 Spring, only

KB-814/3 Key BOlt M8x14mm. for beater holder link (3) .............

SPA-4AN  Spring ASSY complete, for P-385/P-835P/P-885TW ...

SPA'6AN Sprlng ASSy complete, for Power Shifter/PowerPro ...........
CCA-1 Chain ASSY complete, for 100 series Power shifterPowerpro 10.00
CCA'5 Chain ASSy complete, for 2000 Series PowerShifter Eliminator 2000
BCA-1 Belt ASSY complete, for 2000 series Powershitter Eliminator .. 15.00
DS-95AN DriVe Shaft ASSy complete, for Power Shifter .............. 9900
DS-100A  Drive Shaft ASSY complete, for ps Eliminator

KB-508/6 Key BOlt M5x8mm. for universal joint (6) ..

KB-610/6 Key Bolt mexiomm. for drive shatt (6) woone

AL'24 TraCtiOn Plate wi/screws for PowerShifter Eliminator ....

NP-283N/7 Traction Gl'lp (7 pieces) forPowerShifterEliminator.,..,..,..l:.. 200
SC'285/12 SCreWS for Traction Plate (1DZ ) for PowerShifter Eliminator ........ 400

SP-30/2  BD Spurs mmxmrxerxisrx (pair

SP-30/2G BD SpurS gold plated (Dair) .......

SP-20/2  BD Spurs ecxexex (pain

R-30A2  Rubber Tips sp-30 (pain

RHS-1R/2  Rubber Tips sp-20 (pain

LB-40 FT Leg Brkt MMXMRXIBRXISRX .ooovvevvsivsssrons $10.00
LB-40G FT Leg Brkt goid plated 15.00
LG-40/3 FT Legs wi/ Air Suspension feet, 3/8” dia (3) .........evvrverrrnnes 39.00
LG'40L/3 FT LegS extra-long 27" (3) 3900
LB-15 FT Leg Brt ELUerx oo 10.00
782/3 FT Legs forB-15(3) .ooevreeen .. 20.00
R-40/3 Air Suspension feet,fis 38" dialegs (3) .oovvrvvroroen 10.00
R-5/3 FT Feet for782,fits 318" dialegs (3) wvvevvereereererreereeresreeseesesneens 5.00
M-610N/6  Wing Bolt mé x 10mm (6)

M-815N/6  Wing Bolt ms x 15mm (6)

M-820N/6  Wing Bolt ms x 20mm (6)

M-6N/6 Wing Nut M6 ) .....

M-8AN/6  Wing Nut ms ) .....

M-8SW/6  Hex Nut wms )

T-055/6  M5.8 x 28mm e $5.00
T-060/6  M5.8 x 35mm ¢ e 5.00
T-061/6  M5.8 X A2MM (6) .ooccvrvosrrereseesssssssssessesnns 5.00
T-061L/6  M5.8 X ATMM () oo 5.00
T-062/6  M5.8 x 52mm TSN 5.00
T-062F/6  M5.8 X 52Mm wi die cast claws for Single Flange Hoops (5) . 20.00
T-062L/6  M5.8 X 57TMM (6) .ooccvverresresressssssssessesnns 5.00
T-063L/6  M5.8 X 67MIM (6) ..o 5.00
NLW-12/12 Nylon Washers @ .. 5.00
MTW-12 Metal Washers @) .. 3.00
S-61/12  Swivel Nut, M5.8 (12) ..o 6.00
S-71/12  Swivel Nut, M6 @2 6.00

SST-5028/6 M5.8 x 28mm )
SST-5038/6 M5.8 x 38mm )

(
(
SST-5042/6 M5.8 x 42mm ¢ 20.00
( 20.00
20.00

SST-5047/6 M5.8 x 47mm )
SST-5052/6 M5.8 x 52mm ¢
SST‘6054 M6 X 54mm for Pipe Snare Drums (1)

$20.00
20.00

SST-6115 M6 X 115MmM for Bass brums )

T-066 KeyRod, M6x110mm .................

T-075 T-Handle, M6 x 110mm, Maste

D-055 Recessed Claw wi rubber Gasket, die cast, for 1.5” wide hoops ...
D-054 Recessed Claw w/Rubber Gasket, die cast, for 2” wide hoops ...... 10.00
D-050  CIAW, die CASt evvvvvverrssrernsseensssessssssssssessssesssssssessssessnes 5.00
D-043  CIAW, ELX/EXIFX .oovcevrerrserisvssessnssssssessessssssissseess 4.00
CL'].OO MaSterS Bndge Lug wi/brass swivel nut, small .......... $800
CL'200 Mastel’S Bndge I_Ug wi/brass swivel nut, large .............. 800
CL-250 Masters Brldge LUg wibrass swivel nut, use wip-054/055 10,00
CL'55 Br|dge Lug w/brass swivel nut, 5% snare drums .......ccocuiinn 800
CL'65 Brldge Lug wi/brass swivel nut, 6 " snare drums ..........ccovviuene 800
TB'5O Tube Lug‘s" snare drums 1500
TB-55 Tube LUg‘SW’ snare drums 15.00
TB'65 Tube LUgGV snare drums 1500
RL-10  Session/New Export Lug sman 4.00
RL-20  Session/New Export Lug targe .. 5.00
HL-308T EXpOrt Lug,w/gasket, 8" depth ..oveine 1000
HL-310T Export Lug, wigasket, 101" depth .
HL-312T Export Lug, wigasket, 12" depth

HL'314T EXpOrt I_Ug‘w/gasket, 14” depth

HL-316T EXpOrt Lug,w/gasket, 16” depth

HL'SlGB EXpOrt I_Ug‘w/gasket, bass drum

SR-010  Free Floating (complete)

SR-012 Masters (complete)

SR-OlZG MaSterS, gold plated (COMPIELE) ...ovvvvvrvierresririnisieieiieias 5000
SR-013 Forum (complete) ... 30.00
SR-014N  ELX/EX (Complete) ....cocevsevvvrernevseesersssesseesense 30.00
SR-015 Chad/Omar/MMX/MRX (COMPIELE) vovvvvrvervarrrrrees 40.00
SR-OlSG Omar/M MX/MRX gold plated (complete) ... 6000
SR-017  SensiTone/BRX/UltraCast compiete)........ 40.00
SR-018  Piccolo current (complte) ... 40.00
SR-020 Multi-Trace (COMPIELE) vevvevvververesessessesssssssessssnsensensenee 60.00
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PC-510 10” Splash $59.00 PC-310 10” Splash

PC-514C  14”Crash 79.00 PC-314C  14”Crash

PC-514HH 147 Hi-hatS/ Pr. oo 149.00 PC-314HH 14" Hi-hats/pr.

PC-516C 16" Crash . PC-316C 16" Crash

PC-518CR 18" Crash/Ride . PC-318CR 18" Crash/Ride

PC-518CT 18" ChinaType . PC-318CT 18" China Type

PC-520R 20" Ride . PC-320R 20" Ride

PC-520CT  20” China Type . PC-320CT 20" China Type

PCP-504  Package (14”HH/pr, 16", 20”) .... 329.00 PCP-304  Package (14”HH/pr, 16”,20”)
PCP-503  Package (14”HH/pr, 18" CIR) ... 229.00 PCP-303  Package (14”HH/pr, 18" CIR) ...

BKts

* BELLKITS

* SNARE KITS

* 8” Tunable Practice Pad

* Quick On/Off Stand

* Music Rack

« Slim-Line Injection Molded Case
« Sticks and Mallets Included

* 2 1/2 Octave Bells w/Plastic Side Frames
* 8” Tunable Practice Pad

* Quick On/Off Stand

» Music Rack ]

* Nylon Backpack-Style Carrying Case

« Sticks and Mallets Included

Heeos

$379.00
* 2 1/2 Octave Bells w/Plastic Side Frames

$329.00

SK-750

* 5”x14” Steel Snare Drum

* Heavy Duty Basket-Style Snare Stand
* “Gladstone” Style Practice Pad
 Compact Injection Molded Case

* Drum Sticks Included

$309.00

SK-700

 5”x14” Steel Snare Drum

* Heavy Duty Basket-Style Snare Stand
* “Gladstone” Style Practice Pad

* Backpack Bag

* Drum Sticks Included

$289.00

Bss D un Frat Heds w LAD

Size BLACK BEAT

18" EB-18BDPL $20.00
20” | EB-20BDPL  33.00
22” | EB-22BDPL  38.00
24” | EB-24BDPL  42.00

Bss D un Bitea Heks

PTH-20PL $31.00 P3-1020ES  $56.00
PTH-22PL  33.00 P3-1022ES  58.75
PTH-24PL  37.00 - -

* SNARE/BELL KITS

+5”x13” Steel Snare Drum

* 2 1/2 Octave Bells w/Plastic Side Frames
* Quick On/Off Stand

* Heavy Duty Basket-Style Snare Stand

* Nylon Backpack-Style Carrying Bag

* Rubber Practice Pad

* Music Rack

* Sticks and Mallets Included

$499.00

PROTONE wiperimeterQ | Ebony POWERSTROKE3 | Clear POWERSTROKE3

P3-1318PL
P3-1320PL
P3-1322PL
P3-1324PL

$44.25
45.75
49.50
52.75

Su el untbads

Prdae Tomkeads

Size | COATED-Single Ply | CLEAR-Single Ply CLEAR-2 Ply

8” - - PTH-08 $750 | PTH-08D  $10.00
10” - - PTH-10 8.00 | PTH-10D 10.50
12” - - PTH-12 8.50 | PTH-12D 11.00
13”7 - - PTH-13 9.00 | PTH-13D 12.50
14” | PTH-14C $10.00 | PTH-14 9.50 | PTH-14D 13.50
15~ - - PTH-15 10.00 | PTH-15D 15.00
16” - - PTH-16 1050 | PTH-16D 18.00
18~ - - PTH-18 14.00 | PTH-18D 21.00

Size | Clear POWERSROKE3 = PROTONE wiperimeter £Q Size COATED SNARE SIDE
18” | P3-1318PP $44.25 - - 127 - - ST-12 $12.00
20" | P3-1320PP  45.75 PTH-20EQ $31.00 137 WA-13 $11.00 ST-13  14.00
22”7 | P3-1322PP  49.50 PTH-22EQ 33.00 147 WA-14 1200 ST-14  15.00
24” | P3-1324PP  52.75 PTH-24EQ 37.00

NKFfl e Heos

Size Mesh Heads

8” MFH-08 $7.50
10” | MFH-10 8.00
12” | MFH-12 9.00
13” | MFH-13 10.00
14”7 MFH-14 11.00
16” | MFH-16 14.00
20" MFH-20B  22.00
227 MFH-22B  26.00
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e iteTure G as . .
PCJ-100 107 Tube??on ......................................... » Hite BX Qm

PCJ-120 12” Tube Cajon PBC-511 BOX CaoN ....ovvveeirerreervevciissssessssssnnnnns $349.00
PCJ-140 14” Tube Cajon ........................................... . . Spanish—Ster with Exclusive Tunable Snare System
PCJ-024 Setof 3, whag .....coooorrvvvveiriinrrrciiisne . « Color: #511 Natural
+100% Thai Oak « Play like Congas 28" Tall
* Nests Together for Easy Transport .
« Colors: #511 Natural, NEW #513 Sheer Red, ° E Ite @m
#516 Tropical Blue, NEW #517 Island Shadow .
PJW-340 12 1/2” Wood Djembe .........ccoenrrrvrrenes $499.00
° E | t e m PJF-320 12 1/2” Fiberglass Djembe
PJF-350 14" Fiberglass Djembe ......c........ccooome.
PCW-110DX 11”7  Wood Quinto .....cc..c..coveneerns $469.00 « Polished Steel Hardware « Contour Crown
PCW-117DX 11 3/4” Wood Conga..... .. 499.00 * Goat Skin Heads » Strap Included
PCW-125DX 12 1/2” Wood Tumba......... . 539.00 * Wood Colors: #511 Natu_ral, NEW #513 Sheer Red,
) ) #516 Tropical Blue, NEW #517 Island Shadow
PCF-110DX 11”7  Fiberglass Quinto ................ 389.00 « Fiberglass Colors: #602 Bistre Black, #607 Deep Orchid
PCF-117DX 11 3/4” Fiberglass Conga............... 429.00
PCF-125DX 12 1/2” Fiberglass Tumba................ 449.00 .
* Polished Steel Hardware « Contour Crown hd E I t e BI $
« Stand Mounting Bracket * Carrying Handle Attachment
«Wood Colors: #511 Natural, #513 Sheer Red, PBA-50  OCONCOIO (SMall) v $479.00
#516 Tropical Blue, NEW #517 Island Shadow PBA-60  Itotele (med) ..o 509.00
« Fiberglass Colors: #602 Bistre Black, #607 Deep Orchid PBA-70  1YA (2rge) cvvvvrvevrrevrieeressnereesisseenssseeseesissenns 539.00
. +100% Thai Oak + Authentic Cuban design
PY E I te B]‘gB » Conga-Style Tuning * Traditional Crowns
* Chrome Hardware « Color: #511 Natural
PBW-300DX 77/ 9” Wood Bongos ........ . $299.00
PBF-300DX 77/ 9” Fiberglass Bongos .................. 249.00 .
[ ]
* Polished Steel Hardware E I te le I S
 Contour Crowns _ f
+ Wood Colors: #511 Natural, #513 Sheer Red, Egg é gEIC%H """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" $§ggg
#516 Tropical Blue, NEW #517 Island Shadow - AN v :
+ Fiberglass Colors: #602 Bistre Black, #607 Deep Orchid ECB-5  FUSION oo 25.00

. . ECB-6 Mambo .....
e HiteTinmHE es ECBS mmbale...

PTB-5134  13”/14” Brass wistand ECB-22 Hand-held Agogo ..
PTB-5145 14”/15” Brass wistand ECB-23  Mounted AQOJO ......ccccooeriimmmveerererneneessessrens 39.00

Prinar 0 Sries
* Prinar o ges e Prirar oTinmd es

PWC-201 10”/11” W0Od set wistand .......vovvevevevevrerens $499.00 PTS-5134 13”/14” Steel wistand .......ccccovvvvvvevverevvevennnns $299.00
PFC-201  10"/11” Fiberglass set wistand ... 459.00 « Drum Set-Style Hardware

PC-200W Twin conga stand ONLY .........cccccccreeressenes 119.00 « Tilting Stand
« Sticks and 5” Cowbell included

« Black Powder Coated Hardware

« Contour Crowns

* Wood Color: #511 Natural

* Fiberglass Colors: #602 Bistre Black, NEW #610 Deco Blue

.  Prinar offa Tinhs
i Prl m O m PTB-3131  Flat Timbale wl.S.S. (Brass)........c....on.... $169.00

PWB-100 77/8.5” Wood Bongos ..........c..c..c.e..... $149.00 PTE-3131  Flat Timbale wl.S.S. (Steel) ......ccovvvvvrerrerenne 119.00

+100% Thai Oak
« Contour Crowns
* Black Powder Coated Hardware

» Color: #511 Natural ® Prl rm O Qm

° Pr | nar o @m I S PJF-310 9 1/2” Fiberglass Djembe............. $229.00
» Contour Crown * Goat Skin Head
PCB-4 47 bell .. « Strap included « Black Powder Coated Hardware

PCB-6 67 DEII ... . « Colors: #602 Bistre Black, NEW #610 Deco Blue
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PEC-12  EQQ Carton ............ocoomeiiiivvveesssssissseesssssnons $19.00

« 3 Egg Shakers in a Clear Plastic Tube
« Eggs can be Played in the Tube all at Once or Removed
and Played Individually

o AGIDO-RP

PAP-20 Agogo-Pop, high ... $25.00

PAP-50 Agogo-Pop, low
* An Agogo on a Stick!
« Built-in Striker
* Foam-Covered Handle

« AD-FA

PAS-20 Ag0-Sha, high .......cccocooeeeerecrreescsreere $29.00
PAS-50 AQO0-Sha, lOW ......ooocoeeoecerecesreeesesreesno 34.00
PAS-100 Ago-Sha, double ..........cccceovveercvreessroe 45.00

« Combinaton Mini-Ganza and Agogo w/Built-in Striker
« Play Ganza or Agogo Separately or Both at the Same Time

e Sekeimne

PSR-03  ShAKEIINE .......covvverrverrieeeeeeeesseessiennns $59.00

« Produces Two Percussion Sounds: Shaker & Tambourine
« Sounds can be played Independently or Simultaneously

e Mn -Sekeri nss

PGR-01 Mini-Ganzeiro (pandeiro jingles) ........c......oovvee... $25.00
PSR-01 Mini-Shakerine (tambourine jingles) .............ccoov... 25.00

« Produces Two Percussion Sounds: Shaker and Jingle
* Sounds can be played Independently or Simultaneously

e HX (xS

PGA-30 Hex. GANZa (short) .........cvveeereeeerreresreieseeeann. $20.00
PGA-32 HeX. GaNnza (1ong) .......ccoeevvvemvevereesieensissiiisnis 25.00

+ Hexagonal Shape produces Four Pitches

 Bska (rwes

PGA-20 Basket GaNnza (@X4”).......ccouwvevemvecveerecrnsreianns $15.00

* Quick, Precise Response
* Fiberglass Ends

e ke e

PSK-10 Fiberglass Shekere ..., $139.00

« Push-Lock Adjustable Bead Tension System

e Beaded M acas

PFM-20 Beaded Maracas ..........cooomevveimnnrssennns $29.00

« Shekere-Style Beads
« Foam Handles
« Durable Fiberglass Body

.« GSMiti-Sad

PC-lOOOQRS Basic Stand for Congas & Djembes ......... $259.00

PC-1000BB  Bongo Bracket ...........cc.oocvvcessiree 79.00
PC-1000BA  BoNgo Adapter .........oovvvcescciieerns 29.00
PC-1000TC  Timbale/Cowbell Adapter .................. 24.00
« Universal Heavy-Duty Stand for Congas, Djembes, Bongos,
and Timbales

* Quick Release Easy-On/Off Clamping System...No Wingnuts!
* Modular Add-ons for Bongos and Timbales

* Exclusive Tilting Tripod Base

« Stabilizer Platforms adjust for Congas & Djembes

« Quick-Release Height Adjustment Knob

e e GaSad
PC-950TW Heavy-Duty Double Conga Stand....... $199.00
« Fits Djembes on the Same Stand without Adapters
« Stabilizer Platforms adjust for Congas & Djembes
« Quick-Release Height Adjustment Knob
« Exclusive Tilting Tripod Base

Fit-Al @opSad
PC-900 All-Fit conga stand...........mmeeennen $99.00
« Fits virtually all makes of Congas and Djembes
« Height Adjustable
« Tiltable
« Folds Compactly for Transport
« Quick-Release Strap

Fit-Al Brgp Sad
PB-900W All-Fit Bongo Stand ..........ccouueevvvvvonnnn. $129.00
« Fits virtually all makes of Bongos

« Security Strap Included
* Double Braced Tripod Base

B Sad

PB-700 Lightweight Bongo Stand .................... $79.00

« Single Braced Tripod
« Universal-Fit “L” Clamp

» Groa Bg

PPB-100 Fabric Conga Bag ...........ccovvveevsesiivirreen $40.00
« One size fits All Pearl Congas

e Trgp Tdle

PTT-1212Small Trap Table ..........coooiiiiniienenen $49.00
« Attaches to any stand via AX-20 Type Clamp
«127x12”

e ACCESSOl €S

PPS-10  StiX-Free (small) ......ccooovvevevvmrerinnerirsnsrisnerrenn. $25.00
PPS-11  StiX-Fr€€ (1arge) .....cocoevvvvrvrrrrrerrrrnsrrenssresnssseonn. 25.00
PPS-15 Foot Pedal Bracket ..........cccoovvvcvnnrvvnncrinnn. 39.00
PPS-30 Single POSE (WmMount) ..........ooueeeveeensmnnnnneenees 19.00
PPS-31 Cymbal HOIdEr ... 19.00
PPS-37 Adjustable Holder, quick-release adapter 39.00

PPS-51 Percussion rack wr 2 posts) .............. .. 49.00
PPS-52 Percussion rack w/4posts) ..........coeeeriennes 59.00
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* BV-0708T ...... 7X8........Toms ..... $29.00
* BV-0808T ..... 8X8 ......... TOMS ....... 29.00
* BV-0810T ....... 8X10 29.00

* BV-0910T ....... 9X10 e 29.00
* BV-1010T .....10X10....... Toms ....... 29.00
* BV-0812T ... 35.00
* BV-0912T ... 35.00
* BV-1012T ... 35.00
* BV-0913T - 39.00
* BV-1013T ... 39.00
* BV-1113T ...... 39.00
* BV-1014T ..... 42.00
* BV-1114T ... 42.00
* BV-1214T ... 42.00
* BV-1215T ... 45.00

¢ BV-1315T ...

* BV-1415T ......

* BV-1316T ......13X16....
* BV-1416T ......14X16
* BV-1414F .....14X14
* BV-1616F ......16X16
* BV-1618F ......16X18
*BV-1418B .....14X18 .......
* BV-1618B .....16X18 .......
* BV-1420B .....14X20 .......
* BV-1620B .....16X20 .......
* BV-1820B .....18X20 .......
* BV-1422B ....14X22 .........
* BV-1622B .....16X22 .......
* BV-1822B .....18X22 ......
* BV-1624B .....16X24 ......
* BV-1824B .....18X24 ...... .79.00
¢ BV-0414S .....4X14 ...... Snare....... 39.00
* BV-0514S ......5X14 ....... Snare........ 39.00
e BV-5514S .... 5.5X14...... Snare .39.00
* BV-6514S .... 6.5X14...... Snare .........39.00

45.00
45.00
49.00
49.00
42.00
49.00
49.00
55.00
.55.00
.59.00
.59.00
69.00
65.00
.65.00
75.00
75.00

¢ BVH-36 ... 36"....... Hardware...... 89.00
e BVH-48 . Hardware....109.00
DAV R— 8 pr...... Stick Bag ....45.00
e BVC-22 . 22" Cymbal....... 59.00

Mnl By $s

BVS-825 ....... 10x12, 11x13, 16x16,16%22, 5514 ....... $199.00
BVS-825DH ... 6x10, 9x12, 12x14, 18%22, 5514 ...... $199.00

RmTrad

« Bass B
BVS'YOSRT e Sr?;fa/?ugm Bag w/Dividers $17900

LIMITED 2 YEAR WARRANTY

Pearl Vinyl Bags are warranted for 2 years against defects in
materials and workmanship to the original owner from the
original date of purchase. Pearl will repair or replace any
product found to be defective. Any damage due to accident,
improper care, or normal wear; where Pearl is not at fault, will
be repaired at a reasonable charge. Bag zippers are warranted
for a period of 2 years. Please save your original sales slip, for
proof of purchase.

Fexic Baos

* BF-0708T $43.00
» BF-0808T -43.00
» BF-0810T .43.00
* BF-0910T S— A1)
« BF-1010T ..... v TOMS 49.00
* BF-0812T -49.00
* BF-0912T - 49.00
« BF-1012T ..... v TOMS 49.00
* BF-0913T ... - 53.00
* BF-1013T ... .53.00
* BF-1113T ..... ... 53.00
* BF-1014T ..... ... 56.00
* BF-1114T ..... .56.00
* BF-1214T ..... .56.00
* BF-1215T ... .59.00
* BF-1315T ..... ... 59.00
* BF-1415T ..... -..59.00
* BF-1216T ... .56.00

* BF-1316T ..... v 03.00
* BF-1416T ..... v TOMS 63.00
e BF-1414F ....14X14...... 56.00
* BF-1616F .....16X16 63.00
* BF-1618F .....16X18 63.00

* BF-1218T ....12X18.......Tenor........... 67.00
* BF-1418B ....14X18 .......Bass ... 85.00
* BF-1618B ....16X18 .......Bass ... 85.00
e BF-1420B ....14X20 ........BaSS ..o 89.00
e BF-1620B ....16X20 ........BaSS ... 89.00
* BF-1820B ....18X20 .......Bass ... 99.00

* BF-1422B ....14X22 .......Bass
* BF-1622B ....16X22 ......Bass
* BF-1822B ....18X22 .......Bass ...
e BF-1624B ....16X24 ......Bass
* BF-1824B ...18X24 ......Bass
* BF-1228B ....12X28 ........Bass ...
* BF-1428B ....14X28 ........Bass ...
* BF-1628B ....16X28 ........Bass ..
* BF-0414S ....4X14 ........ Snare
e BF-0514S ....5X14 ........ Snare
¢ BF-5514S ...5.5X14 .....Snare...
* BF-6514S ... 6.5X14 ... Snare

¢ BFH-48 .......... 48”.... Hardware......149.00
¢ FSBX - 8pr. ..StickBag -...49.00
e BFC-22X v 227 ... Cymbal ... 89.00

BFS-825...... 10x12, 11x13, 16X16,16%22, 5514 ........$279.00
BFS-825DH ..... ax10, ox12, 12x14, 18%22, 5.5%14..... $279.00

LIMITED 5 YEAR WARRANTY

Pearl Fabric Bags are warranted for 5 years against defects in
materials and workmanship to the original owner from the
original date of purchase. Pearl will repair or replace any
product found to be defective. Any damage due to accident,
improper care, or normal wear; where Pearl is not at fault, will
be repaired at a reasonable charge. Bag zippers are
warranted for a period of 2 years. Please save your original
sales slip, for proof of purchase.

Hr d 3d| Gess

* HC-0708T Toms ... $105.00
* HC-0808T Toms 105.00
* HC-0810T Toms 115.00
* HC-0910T Toms 120.00
* HC-1010T Toms 120.00
* HC-0812T Toms 125.00
* HC-0912T Toms 125.00
* HC-1012T Toms 125.00
* HC-0913T Toms 130.00
* HC-1013T Toms 130.00
¢ HC-1113T Toms 130.00
* HC-1014T Toms 140.00
* HC-1114T Toms 140.00
* HC-1214T Toms 140.00
* HC-1215T Toms 145.00
e HC-1315T Toms 145.00
* HC-1415T Toms 145.00
* HC-1316T Toms 165.00
* HC-1416T Toms 165.00

* HC-1414F 140.00
* HC-1616F . 165.00
* HC-1618F 170.00
* HC-1418B 14X18 Bass 210.00
* HC-1618B 16X18 Bass 210.00
* HC-1420B 14X20 Bass 220.00
* HC-1620B 16X20 Bass 220.00
* HC-1820B 18X20 Bass 220.00
* HC-1422B 14X22 Bass 235.00
* HC-1622B 16X22 Bass 235.00
* HC-1822B 18X22 Bass 235.00
* HC-1624B 16X24 Bass 245.00
* HC-1824B 18X24 Bass 245.00

* HC-3514SQ ....3.5X14 ........ Snare square) ..... 140.00

* HC-4014S ... 4X14 ........... Snare ... 140.00
. HC-4014SQ . .Snare (square) ...... 14000
* HC-5014S -Snare ......... 140.00
. HC'SO].ASQ . .Snare (square) ... 140.00
* HC-5514S ......55X14 ..o Snare....... 140.00

* HC-5514SQ ....5.5X14 ......... Snare (square) -..... 140.00
* HC-6514S ......6.5X14 e SNATE 140.00
* HC-6514SQ ....6.5X14 .......... Snare (square) -..... 140.00
* HC-810CC ....8X8/8X10 ..Combination ..180.00
* HC-1012CC 10x10/10x12 Combination .195.00
¢ HC-TS . 25x12x10........Trunk Case ..... 320.00
e HC-TL v 33x13x10........ Trunk Case...... 350.00
. 24x12x8......... Stand Case ..... 250.00
33x13x8........ Stand Case...... 280.00
* HC-SCL ......45.5x16.5x9...... Stand Case ..... 340.00
* HC-TCS .....24.5x12x24.5 ... Trap Case ...... 350.00
* HC-TCL ......... 33x13x25 ... Trap Case ...... 425.00
@ HC-22C s 227 Cymbal ... 175.00

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

Pearl Hard Cases are warranted against defects in materials and
workmanship to the original owner. Pearl will repair or replace any
product found to be defective. Any damage due to accident, improper
care, or normal wear; where Pearl is not at fault, will be repaired at a
reasonable charge. Please save your original sales slip, for proof of
purchase.



Vér raty Irfa natian

Pearl drums, hardware, accessories and percussion instruments are designed and manufactured to provide the highest standards in quality,
style, appearance and playing performance. Pearl takes pride in its products and takes great care to utilize the best materials and the highest
standard of craftsmanship in their manufacture.

Warranty Coverage/Warranty Period
General: Pearl drums, stands, pedals, cymbals, parts and accessories except as noted herein, purchased from an authorized Pearl dealer are
warranted to the original retail purchase and shall be valid by item as indicated below and is not transferable.

Finish: Both the lacquer finish and covered finish on Pearl drums are guaranteed for one (1) year; however, Pearl does not guarantee
against deterioration by reason of corrosive atmosphere, extreme temperature or other external causes.

Shells: Wood shells are guaranteed against material failure, ply separation or going out of round for a period of three (3) years from the
date of the original purchase.

Stands & Pedals: Pearl stands & pedals are guaranteed against defects in material and workmanship for a period of three (3) years from
the date of the original purchase.

Marching/Concert Percussion: Pearl Marching/Concert Percussion products are guaranteed against defects in material and
workmanship for a period of one (1) year from the date of original purchase.

Hoops: Wood hoops are guaranteed against material failure, ply separation or going out of round for a period of one (1) year from the date
of the original purchase.

Adams Products: All Adams Products are guaranteed against defects in material and workmanship for a period of one (1) year from the
date of original purchase. Mallet bar sets are entitled to one (1) free tuning during the period of one (1) year from the date of original
purchase. Individual bars may be exchanged as often as necessary during the period of one (1) year from the date of original purchase. For
rosewood and padouk bars, Pearl/Adams highly recommends waiting for nine (9) months from the date of original purchase before
exchanging or tuning the bars.

GENERAL CONDITIONS OF WARRANTY

This Warranty Does Not Cover

This warranty shall not apply to the following: sticks, brushes, beaters, springs, straps, slings and heads, or damage resulting from misuse,
negligence, and/or alterations or additions to the product after acceptance. Pearl s warranty does not apply to failures caused by the
following: a.) Improper maintenance or repair, including the installation of parts or components that do not conform to the quality and
specification of the original. b.) Instruments that have been altered, modified or have been damaged through misuse, negligence or
improper operation. c¢.) Instruments whose trademark, name or identification number has been changed or removed. d.) Instruments
subjected to abnormal strain, neglect, abuse, modification or exposure to extreme variances in temperature or humidity. The obligation
created by this warranty is limited to repair or replacement of the defective item at Pearl s sole discretion.

Owner s Responsibility

It is important that the owner/user be familiar with the proper maintenance and use of their Pear] instrument. Keep this warranty and proof
of purchase in a safe place. Be prepared to provide purchase information to avoid undue difficulties in determining eligibility for warranty
protection. If any service is not performed by Pearl, it will terminate this warranty.

To Obtain Warranty Service

Warranty service may be obtained by first notifying the Pearl dealer from which the product was originally purchased. Upon notification,
the Pearl dealer must obtain Return Authorization from the Pearl Customer Service Department. This number must be written plainly on
the outside of the package or the returned shipping carton will be refused. Returned merchandise must be accompanied by a copy of the
original sales receipt. All freight and insurance must be prepaid by the original owner. Pearl will stand return freight, provided the defect is
adjudged to be covered by warranty. Merchandise found to be not covered by warranty will be returned freight collect.

Warranty Limitations

This Limited Warranty is exclusive and made in lieu of all other warranties, and all implied warranties, including without limitation any
warranties of merchantability or of fitness for a particular purpose which are hereby expressly disclaimed. In no event will responsibility be
accepted for incidental or consequential damages of any nature whatsoever. Some states do not allow limitation on how long an implied
warranty may last. Therefore, the above limitations or exclusions may not apply to you.

This warranty gives you specific legal rights and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.



This price list replaces our February 1, 2000 price list reflecting our line of new products. Please refer to the latest Pearl catalogs for more details.
Products listed herein may be limited or discontinued. To improve the design, quality and performance of our instruments the Pearl Corporation reserves the right to change
specifications and prices without notice. All merchandise will be shipped at prevailing prices. All prices are F.0.B. Nashville, TN and listed in U.S. Dollars.

Pearl Corporation

U.S. Corporate Headquarters

549 Metroplex Drive

P.0. Box 111240

Nashville, Tennessee 37211-3140
(615) 833-4477

(615) 833-6242 FAX
www.pearldrum.com
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